
03.04.2023 Monday Graduation & Awards Ceremony
05.04.2023 Wednesday Babu Jagageevan Ram’s Birthday
07.04.2023 Friday Good friday
09.04.2023 Sunday Easter
14.04.2023 Friday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday
22.04.2023 Saturday Ramzan (Eid-ul-Fitr)
19.06.2023 Monday School Reopens
24.06.2023 Saturday SPL/ASPL election
29.06.2023 Thursday Bakrid
29.07.2023 Saturday Moharrum
30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha bandhan
07.09.2023 Thursday Krishnashtami
19.09.2023 Tuesday Vinayaka chavithi
28.09.2023 Thursday Milad-un-nabi
24.10.2023 Tuesday Vijaya dasami
12.11.2023 Sunday Diwali
21.12.2023 Thursday Science expo
25.12.2023 Monday Christmas
01.01.2024 Monday New year
14.01.2024 Sunday Bhogi
15.01.2024 Monday Sankranthi
16.01.2024 Tuesday Kanuma
08.03.2024 Friday Maha sivarathri
19.03.2024 Tuesday St.Joseph’s Feast
29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday

Vacation Period
Academic Session Period : 1st April to 31st March

Vacasion Period
: Last week of April to Second week of 
June

Admission Period : April 1st Week to May Last Week

22-Jul-23 Saturday : I to X
26-Aug-23 Saturday : I to X
28-Oct-23 Saturday : I to X
25 Novembr 2023 Saturday : I to X
20-Jan-24 Saturday : I to X

9:15 a.m to 9:45 a.m 1 to 3
9:45 a.m to 10:15 a.m 4 to 6
10:15 a.m to 10:45 a.m 7 to 10
10:45 a.m to 11:15 a.m 11 to 13
11:15 a.m to 11:45 a.m 14 to 16
11:45 a.m to 12:30 a.m 17 to 21
1:15 p.m to 2:00 p.m 22 to 25
2:00 p.m to 2:45 p.m 26 and above

Quarterly April to June 30 % of Annual Syllabus August 1st Week
Half Yearly August to October 50% of Annual Syllabus October 1st week
Pre- Annual November to January 70% of Annual Syllabus January 1st week
Annual Assessment March 100% of Annual Syllabus March 3rd Week

JULY 12/07/2023 - 15/07/2023 Periodic Test -I April, June syllabus
AUGUST 16/08/2023 - 19/07/2023 Periodic Test -II July, August syllabus

ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2023-24

ASSESMENT FORMAT FOR CLASSES I TO X

The time schedule for PTM is given below, all the parents of classes
 I to x are requested to follow it earnestly(virtual).

PTA – Sessions : Class 1 to X

ACADEMIC EXAM SCHEDULE



SEPTEMBER 20/09/2023- 30/09/2023 Term-I
April-September 
syllabus

NOVEMBER 15/11/2023 -18/11/2023 Periodic Test -III
October, November 
syllabus

JANUARY 03-01-2024 - 06/01/2024 Periodic Test -IV
December, January 
syllabus

MARCH 05/03/2024 -15/03/2024 Term - II
October-February 
syllabus

Events and Celebrations
Month Date Day Event / Celebration
JUNE 21.06.2023 Wednesday Yoga Day
AUGUST 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day
SEPTEMBER 05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day
SEPTEMBER 16.09.2023 Saturday Ozone Layer Day
OCTOBER 02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi
NOVEMBER 14.11.2023 Tuesday Children’s Day
JANUARY 26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day
FEBRUARY 28.02.2024 Wednesday National Science Day
MARCH 08.03.2024 Friday Women’s Day
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